

d
SLP(C)No. 6801 OF 2001

ITEM No.207

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6801/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2000 in CWP 1029/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. J P Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jagmohan Saini, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At request, list the matter after four weeks.
Registry is directed to report about the status of the
Civil Appeal Nos. 1899 and 1901 of 1999.

.SP1

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS